From: Bush, Jodi

To: Berglund, Jeff
Subject: Re: GRSG: MT subsurface/surface map
Date: Monday, November 24, 2014 8:00:56 AM

Please Call Jim and make sure he knows we need this (or whatever he can do) by
noon to respond to Noreen. Thanks. JB

Jodi L. Bush

Field Supervisor

Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 449-5225, ext.205

On Mon, Nov 24, 2014 at 6:52 AM, Berglund, Jeff <jeff berglund@fws.gov> wrote:
Hi Jim - can you get this layer and incorporate?

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Noreen Walsh <noreen_walsh@fws.gov>

Date: Sun, Nov 23, 2014 at 1:02 PM

Subject: GRSG: MT subsurface/surface map

To: Michael Thabault <michael thabault@fws.gov>, nicole_alt@fws.gov, Jodi Bush
<jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Jeff Berglund <jeff_berglund@fws.gov>

Cc: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov=>

BLM controls a great deal of the subsurface mineral rights in many MT PACs, particularly the
northern PACs.

Can you let me know quickly how you think this impacts your assessment of the state’s EO and
the interplay with BLM plans?

Thanks,

Noreen

Noreen Walsh

Regional Director

Mountain-Prairie Region
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The Mountain-Prairie Region of the

Jeff Berglund

Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Montana Field Office

585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT 59601

(406) 449-5225, ext. 206



